(REVISED)

Gomal University Dera Ismail Khan

Date Sheet for M. A Islamiyat (Private) Previous / Final

Time: 09:30 AM To 01:30 PM

Annual Examination 2021 Held in November: 2022

Date Day Previous Final
01-11-2022 | Tuesday Al-Quran Ul Hakeem sk sk o ok sk ok o ok ok ook
02-11-2022 | Wednesday P R R Hadis o Uloom Hadis
03-11-2022 | Thursday Arbi Zuban o Adab sk s ok ok ok o ok o o ok ok ok oK
04-11-2022 Friday PRI Rt R R Al- Figa wo Ussol e Figa
05-11-2022 | Saturday Seerat Un Nabvi. wo Khilafat e R————

Rashida
07-11-2022 Monday 3k sk ok ok ok o ok ko ok ok koK Tarikh E Islam
08-11-2022 | Tuesday Islami Ikhlaq o Taswof FERFRSERREF R
09-11-2022 | Wednesday FERFER R E R R Ilm Ul Kalam
10-11-2022 | Thursday Taqabal E Adyan kKo oK K K K
11-11-2022 Friday AR R A Islam&Jadged Maashi
Nazriyat
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Dated 03 /10 /2022
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1- COVID-19 SOPs Will be strictly observed and no students shall be allowed to enter examination hall without
Face mask and Hand Sanitizer.

2-All kinds of cheating materials, Electronic devises /Weapons are strictly prohibited in the examination hall, which

can lead to cancellation of paper /whole exam.
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